SERIoN, 2017 Winter National Championships
Columbus, OH
29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

B o
Event 101 5 nov 2017 - 18:00 Women's 4x50 yards Medley Relay
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 1
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AM 1:34.15 USA - Stanford Federal Way, WA (USA) 24 FEB 2016
us 1:34.10 USA - California Indianapolis (USA) 17 MAR 2017
CR 1:36.46 24.57 51.36 1:15.03  USA - University Of Arizona Austin, TX (USA) 30 NOV 2012
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
1 1 4 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 1:36.86
KENDZIOR Alina 0.58 24.70 24.70
ASTASHKINA Mariia 0.20 27.47 52.17
GOVEJSEK Nastja 0.28 23.24 1:15.41
FANZ Casey 0.08 21.45 1:36.86
2 1 2 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B 1:37.95 1.09
SCHOOF Ashlyn 0.59 24.89 24.89
BRAUNECKER Avery 0.28 27.75 52.64
OGLESBY Grace 0.49 23.47 1:16.11
VISSCHER Lainey 0.25 21.84 1:37.95
3 1 5 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 1:38.28 1.42
KAHMANN Marianne 0.54 24.98 24.98
WASHKO Molly 0.23 27.79 52.77
LUFT Rebecca -0.09 23.46 1:16.23
RAYNER Freya 0.34 22.05 1:38.28
4 1 6 OSU-OH - Ohio State University B 1:40.27 3.41
AUCKLEY Elizabeth 0.72 25.79 25.79
GRESSER Hanna 0.24 27.56 53.35
MCNULTY Amanda 0.46 24.67 1:18.02
MCNICHOLS Macle 0.28 22.25 1:40.27
5 1 3 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 1:41.07 4.21
BACON Phoebe 0.72 24.66 24.66
JOHNSON Georgia 0.33 29.39 54.05
MATTHIAS Brooke 0.30 24.64 1:18.69
MACK Katelyn 0.26 22.38 1:41.07
6 1 8 OSSCOH - Ohio State Swim Club A 1:42.92 6.06
SACZAWA Kate 0.65 26.31 26.31
MATHEWS Janessa 0.21 28.64 54.95
PERONI Rachel 0.22 24.82 1:19.77
HUDDLESTON Riley 0.38 23.15 1:42.92
7 1 7 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 1:43.04 6.18
OLIVA Nicole 0.55 26.02 26.02
MORGAN Jordan 0.33 27.86 53.88
HARRISON Sophia 0.07 26.45 1:20.33
TENG Cathy 0.27 22.71 1:43.04
1 1 CCSUCT - Central Connecticut State Univ A DsQ
DEVERS Aidan 0.79 27.44 27.44
MAERCKLEIN Erika -0.06
GOMEZ Valentina
CZULEWICZ Lauren
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
us Championship record
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SERIoN, 2017 Winter National Championships
( Columbus, OH
29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

B o
Event 102 5 nov 2017 - 18:05 Men's 4x50 yards Medley Relay
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 2
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AM 1:22.40 USA - California lowa City, IA (USA) 27 MAR 2015
us 1:21.54 USA - Texas Indianapolis (USA) 24 MAR 2017
CR 1:23.02 20.69 44.52 1:04.54  USA - Swimmac Carolina Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 2013
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
1 1 5 CAL-PC - California Aquatics A 1:24.58
MURPHY Ryan 0.62 20.88 20.88
PRENOT Josh 0.15 23.99 44.87
PEBLEY Jacob 0.25 20.93 1:05.80
ADRIAN Nathan 0.20 18.78 1:24.58
2 2 5 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 1:25.79 1.21
ALBIERO Nicolas 0.64 21.99 21.99
CLAVERIE Carlos -0.09 23.45 45.44
HARTING Zach 0.08 21.19 1:06.63
BARNA Andrej 0.21 19.16 1:25.79
3 2 4 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 1:26.03 1.45
BELANGER Mark 0.63 21.98 21.98
BARONE Jack 0.12 24.16 46.14
SALAZAR Michael 0.25 20.37 1:06.51
CHAVEZ Mossimo 0.09 19.52 1:26.03
4 2 3 OSU-OH - Ohio State University B 1:27.89 3.31
SUGAR Benjamin 0.70 22.26 22.26
DELAKIS Paul 0.27 24.96 47.22
LENSE Noah 0.26 20.75 1:07.97
MUSTERAIT Kevin 0.19 19.92 1:27.89
5 2 7 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B 1:29.19 4.61
SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos 0.71 22.10 22.10
ZOUCHA Jonathan 0.15 24.72 46.82
CARL Spencer 0.25 22.53 1:09.35
KOVACS Mate 0.14 19.84 1:29.19
6 2 2 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 1:31.18 6.60
CONWAY Sean 0.64 23.12 23.12
BARKER Kyle -0.01 25.68 48.80
DUROCHER Darren 0.42 22.50 1:11.30
HAMBLIN Brandon 0.32 19.88 1:31.18
7 2 6 DREXMA - Drexel University A 1:31.68 7.10
ARTHUR Jason 0.58 23.37 23.37
CANNAROZZI Ralph 0.14 25.23 48.60
MALAMAS Efstathios 0.21 22.21 1:10.81
COBB Patrick 0.26 20.87 1:31.68
8 1 3 OSSCOH - Ohio State Swim Club A 1:32.76 8.18
DREISBACH Max 0.69 24.29 24.29
MATHEWS Jason 0.30 24.79 49.08
TUSSING Spencer 0.34 23.42 1:12.50
EISMANN Jacob 0.09 20.26 1:32.76
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Columbus, OH
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29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

B suerme
Event 102 . nov 2017 - 1805

Men's 4x50 yards Medley Relay

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 2

R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name
DsQ

1 4 XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A
RUNYON Nathan
DYER Matthew
BUNNELL David
JOHANNS Samuel

Legend:
AM Americas record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time

us Championship record

CR Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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SERIoN, 2017 Winter National Championships
Columbus, OH
29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

B o
Event 103 5 nov 2017 - 18:27 Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 3
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AM 6:45.91 USA - Stanford Indianapolis (USA) 15 MAR 2017
us 6:45.91 USA - Stanford Indianapolis (USA) 15 MAR 2017
CR 6:59.11 1:42.93 3:28.26 5:14.56  CAL - University Of California, Berk Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 2013
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 1;‘"“3
ehin
1 1 4 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 6:58.41 CR
OPENYSHEVA Arina 0.64 24.56 51.70 1:19.18 1:46.31 1:46.31
COMERFORD Mallory 0.27 23.60 49.38 1:15.34 1:41.67 3:27.98
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.16 24.35 50.73 1:17.75 1:44.89 5:12.87
BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael 0.21 2415 51.01 1:18.16 1:45.54 6:58.41
2 1 5 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 7:07.31 8.90
DEMLER Kathrin 0.83 25.21 52.06 1:19.24 1:46.28 1:46.28
ROMANO Kristen 0.32 24.69 51.83 1:18.72 1:45.81 3:32.09
TRACE Katherine 0.16 24.21 51.71 1:19.63 1:47.61 5:19.70
BAILEY Meg 0.35 24.83 52.39 1:20.11 1:47.61 7:07.31
3 1 2 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B 7:10.35 11.94
GROOMS Rachel 0.80 24.89 51.36 1:18.42 1:46.20 1:46.20
FANZ Casey 0.26 24.09 51.20 1:18.73 1:46.21 3:32.41
LONG Graceanne 0.46 24.90 52.03 1:19.51 1:48.20 5:20.61
MOSER Emily 0.23 25.36 53.19 1:21.34 1:49.74 7:10.35
4 1 6 OSU-OH - Ohio State University B 7:17.32 18.91
VARGO Kerrigan 0.70 25.55 52.73 1:20.73 1:48.74 1:48.74
JASPEADO Natalia 0.13 25.84 53.93 1:22.14 1:50.22 3:38.96
JURKOVIC-PERISA Lucija 0.16 16.38 52.71 1:21.33 1:49.49 5:28.45
KOWAL Molly 0.60 25.64 53.12 1:21.13 1:48.87 7:17.32
5 1 3 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 7:23.43 25.02
BACON Phoebe 0.74 25.89 54.81 1:24.40 1:53.30 1:53.30
LAPORTE Madeline 0.34 24.99 52.13 1:20.03 1:48.02 3:41.32
MATTHIAS Brooke 0.18 25.43 53.88 1:23.58 1:53.26 5:34.58
MACK Katelyn 0.36 24.45 52.43 1:20.77 1:48.85 7:23.43
6 1 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:27.92 29.51
OLIVA Nicole 0.71 25.54 52.96 1:20.97 1:48.76 1:48.76
TENG Cathy 0.31 24.69 51.71 1:19.13 1:46.80 3:35.56
MORGAN Jordan 0.38 17.25 55.86 1:26.63 1:55.57 5:31.13
HARRISON Sophia 0.00 26.48 56.48 1:26.95 1:56.79 7:27.92
7 1 7 OSSCOH - Ohio State Swim Club A 7:33.56 35.15
PARKER Bridget 0.78 26.83 55.37 1:24.29 1:52.88 1:52.88
LACHEY Ava 0.53 26.02 54.86 1:24.60 1:54.07 3:46.95
AURNOU-RHEES Jordan 0.07 26.39 55.25 1:24.08 1:53.12 5:40.07
LACHEY Mia 0.36 26.45 55.24 1:24.54 1:53.49 7:33.56
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record
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SERIoN, 2017 Winter National Championships
Columbus, OH
29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

dEE, cuammonsie
e

‘-v ..... .
Event 104 5 nov 2017 - 18:35 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 4
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AM 6:08.61 USA - Texas Indianapolis (USA) 22 MAR 2017
us 6:06.53 USA - Nc State Indianapolis (USA) 22 MAR 2017
CR 6:12.43 1:32.43 3:05.97 4:39.80  USA - Club Wolverine Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 2007
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 1;‘"“3
ehin
1 1 4 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 6:22.02
BARNA Andrej 0.62 22.13 46.34 1:10.80 1:35.89 1:35.89
ALBIERO Nicolas 0.21 22.10 46.64 1:10.84 1:35.31 3:11.20
STEELE Samuel 0.10 22.22 46.64 1:10.91 1:35.40 4:46.60
HARTING Zach 0.08 21.58 46.16 1:10.59 1:35.42 6:22.02
2 1 5 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 6:23.74 1.72
LOY Andrew 0.68 22.64 46.93 1:11.79 1:36.26 1:36.26
DELAKIS Paul 0.23 2211 46.33 1:11.07 1:35.48 3:11.74
SEAL Brayden 0.33 22.28 46.72 1:10.98 1:35.85 4:47.59
HOGSED Nick 0.42 21.93 45.97 1:10.95 1:36.15 6:23.74
3 1 6 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B 6:26.36 4.34
GUREVICH Etay 0.69 22.62 47.17 1:12.53 1:38.43 1:38.43
JONES Jarrett 0.16 21.94 45.86 1:10.63 1:35.74 3:14.17
ACOSTA Marcelo 0.23 16.53 45.62 1:10.27 1:34.87 4:49.04
ZOUCHA Jonathan 0.13 22.06 46.49 1:11.47 1:37.32 6:26.36
4 1 3 OSU-OH - Ohio State University B 6:33.21 11.19
LIM Ching 0.68 22.98 48.41 1:14.33 1:40.03 1:40.03
VANDERMEULEN Ryan 0.14 22.14 47.04 1:12.35 1:37.63 3:17.66
SALAZAR Michael 0.20 21.89 47.04 1:12.28 1:37.30 4:54.96
NYMBERG Gregory 0.28 22.46 47.27 1:12.85 1:38.25 6:33.21
5 1 2 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 6:34.57 12.55
CONWAY Sean 0.70 22.89 47.70 1:13.41 1:37.93 1:37.93
MANOFF Philip 0.33 22.23 46.54 1:11.47 1:36.53 3:14.46
THALBLUM Steven 0.47 22.83 47.85 1:13.38 1:39.45 4:53.91
ROBEY Hugh 0.28 21.99 47.18 1:13.80 1:40.66 6:34.57
6 1 7 SLU-OZ - Saint Louis University A 6:38.89 16.87
MCCOY Ryan 0.66 22.14 46.77 1:11.78 1:36.92 1:36.92
WILLIAMS Isaiah 0.33 22.60 47.63 1:13.70 1:40.38 3:17.30
STREID Grant 0.27 22.73 48.31 1:14.79 1:41.80 4:59.10
O'BRIEN Collin 0.25 22.28 46.91 1:12.92 1:39.79 6:38.89
7 1 1 CSUBCC - Cal State Univ - Bakersfield A 6:44.96 22.94
SORIC Lovre 0.71 23.00 48.27 1:13.98 1:39.76 1:39.76
VAN KRIMPEN Owen 0.27 23.41 49.23 1:15.41 1:42.23 3:21.99
COBARRUBIAS Joseph 0.30 23.17 49.03 1:15.36
BRIMER Ryan 0.21 5:26.24 5:51.51 6:17.59 6:44.96 6:44.96
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record
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SWM412100_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA WED 29 NOV 2017 18:45 Page 1/1

B oniea B B TR

.ﬂ
%e
(4




SN, 2017 Winter National Championships

5

Columbus, OH
29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

G ez .
Event 309 3, nov 2017 - 10:20 Women's 50 yards Freestyle Swim-Off
Results
EVENT NUMBER 9
Record Name CLUB Location Date
AM 21.12 WEITZEIL Abbey USA Austin, TX (USA) 5 MAR 2016
us 21.12 WEITZEIL Abbey USA Austin, TX (USA) 5 MAR 2016
CR 21.46 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 29 NOV 2007
Swim-Off 1
CLUB . Time
Rank Lane Name Code R.T. Time Behind
1 3 BRAUNECKER Avery UOFLKY 0.67 22.59
2 4 VAN LANEN Corrin OU-OH 0.62 22.71 0.12
3 6 HAZLETT Kaitlin GYWDCT 0.60 23.10 0.51
4 7 JORGENSON Johanna SST-MI 0.70 23.25 0.66
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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R NAT),

SO, 2017 Winter National Championships
. Columbus, OH
29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

dEE, cuammonsie

g’ semiEsevees .
Event 5 30 NOV 2017 - 09:00 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 5
Record Splits Name CLUB Location Date
AM 4:24.06 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAR 2017
us 4:24.06 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAR 2017
CR 4:29.54 LEDECKY Katie USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 4 DEC 2014
Heats
Rank H L N Year of CLUB RT Ti Time
an eat ane ame Birth Code o ime Behind
1 4 4 COMERFORD Mallory 1997  UOFLKY 0.80 4:38.94 A
50yd 25.75 100yd 53.49 150yd 1:21.85 200yd 1:50.38 250yd 2:18.91
27.74 28.36 28.53 28.53
300yd 2:46.73 350yd 3:14.77 400yd 3:42.91 450yd 4:11.18
27.82 28.04 28.14 28.27 27.76
2 4 1 CATTERMOLE Sophie 1997 UOFLKY 0.75 4:40.47 153 A
50yd 26.30 100yd 54.34 150yd 1:22.68 200yd 1:51.40 250yd 2:20.05
28.04 28.34 28.72 28.65
300yd 2:48.76 350yd 3:16.93 400yd 3:45.24 450yd 4:13.03
28.71 28.17 28.31 27.79 27.44
3 4 5 NEIDIGH Ashley 1995 UNO3IN 0.79 4:40.65 171 A
50yd 26.19 100yd 53.74 150yd 1:21.76 200yd 1:50.20 250yd 2:18.95
27.55 28.02 28.44 28.75
300yd 2:47.41 350yd 3:15.58 400yd 3:43.90 450yd 4:12.41
28.46 28.17 28.32 28.51 28.24
4 3 4 SULLIVAN Erica 2000 SANDCA 0.67 4:41.29 235 A
50yd 25.84 100yd 53.66 150yd 1:21.82 200yd 1:49.97 250yd 2:18.29
27.82 28.16 28.15 28.32
300yd 2:46.51 350yd 3:15.06 400yd 3:43.68 450yd 4:12.64
28.22 28.55 28.62 28.96 28.65
5 3 6 HAEBIG Autumn 1998 NEB-MW 0.83 4:43.68 474 A
50yd 25.84 100yd 53.87 150yd 1:22.71 200yd 1:51.57 250yd 2:20.38
28.03 28.84 28.86 28.81
300yd 2:49.25 350yd 3:17.91 400yd 3:46.73 450yd 4:15.68
28.87 28.66 28.82 28.95 28.00
6 4 3 KOWAL Molly 1998 OSU-OH 0.87 4:45.55 6.61 A
50yd 26.78 100yd 54.98 150yd 1:23.49 200yd 1:52.20 250yd 2:21.07
28.20 28.51 28.71 28.87
300yd 2:49.92 350yd 3:18.79 400yd 3:47.91 450yd 4:17.25
28.85 28.87 29.12 29.34 28.30
6 4 2 DONOHOE Madelyn 2001 FISHPV 0.74 4:45.55 6.61 A
50yd 26.14 100yd 54.26 150yd 1:22.72 200yd 1:51.54 250yd 2:20.58
28.12 28.46 28.82 29.04
300yd 2:49.72 350yd 3:19.16 400yd 3:48.48 450yd 4:17.36
29.14 29.44 29.32 28.88 28.19
8 2 3 ROMANO Kristen 1999 OSU-OH 0.78 4:48.17 9.23 A
50yd 26.53 100yd 55.87 150yd 1:25.19 200yd 1:54.69 250yd 2:23.91
29.34 29.32 29.50 29.22
300yd 2:52.99 350yd 3:22.00 400yd 3:51.13 450yd 4:19.70
29.08 29.01 29.13 28.57 28.47
9 4 6 OPENYSHEVA Arina 1999  UOFLKY 0.66 4:48.23 929 B
50yd 26.21 100yd 54.48 150yd 1:22.89 200yd 1:51.98 250yd 2:21.11
28.27 28.41 29.09 29.13
300yd 2:50.45 350yd 3:19.90 400yd 3:49.56 450yd 4:19.35
29.34 29.45 29.66 29.79 28.88
10 2 7 HANDLEY Bryn 1996  UN-5KY 0.82 4:48.81 987 B
50yd 27.24 100yd 56.43 150yd 1:25.62 200yd 1:54.79 250yd 2:23.78
29.19 29.19 29.17 28.99
300yd 2:53.06 350yd 3:22.51 400yd 3:51.73 450yd 4:20.54
29.28 29.45 29.22 28.81 28.27

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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SN, 2017 Winter National Championships

@A Columbus, OH
'\i‘:‘[ . o
M 29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017
G oy
Event 5 30 NOV 2017 - 09:00 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 5
Heats
Rank Heat L N Year of CLUB RT Ti Time
an ea ane ame Birth Code o ime Behind
11 3 5 HECKMAN Miranda 2001 PLS-PC 0.88 4:49.10 10.16 B
50yd 26.21 100yd 54.70 150yd 1:23.95 200yd 1:53.26 250yd 2:22.86
28.49 29.25 29.31 29.60
300yd 2:52.15 350yd 3:21.45 400yd 3:50.77 450yd 4:20.48
29.29 29.30 29.32 29.71 28.62
12 3 7 OLIVA Nicole 2001 SCSCPC 0.69 4:49.26 10.32 B
50yd 26.32 100yd 55.00 150yd 1:24.00 200yd 1:53.13 250yd 2:22.56
28.68 29.00 29.13 29.43
300yd 2:51.99 350yd 3:21.67 400yd 3:51.19 450yd 4:20.87
29.43 29.68 29.52 29.68 28.39
13 2 8 JASPEADO Natalia 1998 OSU-OH 0.77 4:49.81 10.87 B
50yd 27.97 100yd 57.14 150yd 1:26.18 200yd 1:55.54 250yd 2:24.90
29.17 29.04 29.36 29.36
300yd 2:54.14 350yd 3:23.12 400yd 3:52.30 450yd 4:21.40
29.24 28.98 29.18 29.10 28.41
14 1 6 HETRICK Paige 2002 UNO1NI 0.84 4:49.85 1091 B
50yd 25.14 100yd 53.22 150yd 1:22.99 200yd 1:52.84 250yd 2:22.93
28.08 29.77 29.85 30.09
300yd 2:52.64 350yd 3:22.44 400yd 3:52.45 450yd 4:22.41
29.71 29.80 30.01 29.96 27.44
15 4 7 KULP Caroline 2001 GATRVA 0.80 4:50.00 11.06 B
50yd 25.94 100yd 54.26 150yd 1:22.92 200yd 1:52.24 250yd 2:21.49
28.32 28.66 29.32 29.25
300yd 2:51.17 350yd 3:21.02 400yd 3:51.42 450yd 4:21.37
29.68 29.85 30.40 29.95 28.63
16 2 4 LAABS Sarah 1997 CINCOH 0.85 4:50.11 1117 B
50yd 26.80 100yd 55.60 150yd 1:24.68 200yd 1:53.93 250yd 2:23.28
28.80 29.08 29.25 29.35
300yd 2:52.54 350yd 3:22.32 400yd 3:52.06 450yd 4:21.72
29.26 29.78 29.74 29.66 28.39
17 2 6 WILLIAMS Liberty 2001 YST-CA 0.76 4:50.18 1124 C
50yd 26.83 100yd 55.43 150yd 1:24.72 200yd 1:54.00 250yd 2:23.32
28.60 29.29 29.28 29.32
300yd 2:52.77 350yd 3:22.30 400yd 3:52.19 450yd 4:21.77
29.45 29.53 29.89 29.58 28.41
18 1 5 PREBLE Averee 2001 CLOVCC 0.82 4:50.48 11.54 C
50yd 27.15 100yd 56.17 150yd 1:25.76 200yd 1:55.49 250yd 2:25.11
29.02 29.59 29.73 29.62
300yd 2:54.70 350yd 3:23.96 400yd 3:53.19 450yd 4:22.39
29.59 29.26 29.23 29.20 28.09
19 1 7 JOHNSON Lauryn 2001 LIACMR 0.78 4:50.84 11.90 €
50yd 26.69 100yd 55.46 150yd 1:24.65 200yd 1:54.26 250yd 2:23.79
28.77 29.19 29.61 29.53
300yd 2:53.24 350yd 3:22.76 400yd 3:52.66 450yd 4:22.50
29.45 29.52 29.90 29.84 28.34
20 3 3 DEMLER Kathrin 1996 OSU-OH 0.83 4:50.98 12.04 C
50yd 26.68 100yd 55.54 150yd 1:24.36 200yd 1:53.45 250yd 2:22.73
28.86 28.82 29.09 29.28
300yd 2:52.18 350yd 3:21.89 400yd 3:51.91 450yd 4:21.88
29.45 29.71 30.02 29.97 29.10
21 4 8 TUGGLE Claire 2004 CLOVCC 0.69 4:52.73 13.79 C
50yd 26.50 100yd 55.20 150yd 1:24.68 200yd 1:53.98 250yd 2:23.68
28.70 29.48 29.30 29.70
300yd 2:53.53 350yd 3:23.84 400yd 3:53.76 450yd 4:23.82
29.85 30.31 29.92 30.06 28.91
22 2 5 VARGO Kerrigan 1997 OSU-OH 0.76 4:53.00 14.06 C
50yd 26.87 100yd 56.17 150yd 1:25.92 200yd 1:55.53 250yd 2:25.36
29.30 29.75 29.61 29.83
300yd 2:54.96 350yd 3:24.71 400yd 3:54.63 450yd 4:24.05
29.60 29.75 29.92 29.42 28.95
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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SERIoN, 2017 Winter National Championships

Columbus, OH
s 29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017
B o
Event 5 30 NOV 2017 - 09:00 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 5
Heats
Rank Heat L N Year of CLUB RT Ti Time
an ea ane Name Birth Code .T. ime Behind
23 2 1 THOMPSON Meghan 1996 LEHIMA 0.85 4:53.36 1442 C
50yd 26.73 100yd 55.82 150yd 1:25.51 200yd 1:55.10 250yd 2:24.76
29.09 29.69 29.59 29.66
300yd 2:54.38 350yd 3:23.99 400yd 3:54.20 450yd 4:24.18
29.62 29.61 30.21 29.98 29.18
24 3 1 MURPHY Mikayla 1997 OSU-OH 0.70 4:53.99 15.05 C
50yd 27.09 100yd 56.30 150yd 1:25.82 200yd 1:56.58 250yd 2:25.60
29.21 29.52 29.76 30.02
300yd 2:56.52 350yd 3:25.57 400yd 3:55.73 450yd 4:25.58
29.92 30.05 30.16 29.85 28.41
25 3 2 MOSER Emily 1996 UOFLKY 0.82 4:54.29 15.35 1
50yd 27.03 100yd 55.94 150yd 1:25.59 200yd 1:55.32 250yd 2:25.15
28.91 29.65 29.73 29.83
300yd 2:56.07 350yd 3:25.12 400yd 3:55.31 450yd 4:25.27
29.92 30.05 30.19 29.96 29.02
26 2 2 COOK Kathleen 1996 OSU-OH 0.61 4:54.79 15.85 2
50yd 26.97 100yd 55.94 150yd 1:25.36 200yd 1:55.23 250yd 2:24.93
28.97 29.42 29.87 29.70
300yd 2:54.97 350yd 3:25.20 400yd 3:56.70 450yd 4:25.88
30.04 30.23 30.50 30.18 28.91
27 1 4 TENG Cathy 2000 SCSCPC 0.67 4:55.78 16.84
50yd 26.94 100yd 55.87 150yd 1:25.15 200yd 1:54.95 250yd 2:25.11
28.93 29.28 29.80 30.16
300yd 2:55.53 350yd 3:26.06 400yd 3:56.55 450yd 4:27.00
30.42 30.53 30.49 30.45 28.78
28 1 3 STEPANEK Chloe 2002 LIACMR 0.67 4:55.92 16.98
50yd 26.19 100yd 54.95 150yd 1:24.51 200yd 1:54.58 250yd 2:24.87
28.76 29.56 30.07 30.29
300yd 2:55.16 350yd 3:25.36 400yd 3:56.78 450yd 4:26.32
30.29 30.20 30.42 30.54 29.60
29 1 2 MENSO Margaret 2000 PPD-IL 0.73 4:57.77 18.83
50yd 26.97 100yd 56.23 150yd 1:26.27 200yd 1:56.43 250yd 2:26.64
29.26 30.04 30.16 30.21
300yd 2:57.01 350yd 3:27.50 400yd 3:58.28 450yd 4:28.72
30.37 30.49 30.78 30.44 29.05
30 3 8 HAWKINS Daniella 2001 PLS-PC 0.77 4:58.48 19.54
50yd 26.92 100yd 56.37 150yd 1:26.22 200yd 1:56.38 250yd 2:26.56
29.45 29.85 30.16 30.18
300yd 2:57.14 350yd 3:27.58 400yd 3:58.18 450yd 4:28.97
30.58 30.44 30.60 30.79 29.51
Legend:
1 2 A Final A AM  Americas record
B Final B C Final C CR Championship record R.T. Reaction time
us Championship record
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Event 6 30 NOV 2017 - 09:21 Men's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 6
Record Splits Name CLUB Location Date
AM 4:08.42 SMITH Clark USA Indianapolis (USA) 23 MAR 2017
us 4:08.42 SMITH Clark USA Indianapolis (USA) 23 MAR 2017
CR 4:10.75 VANDERKAAY Peter USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 29 NOV 2007
Heats
Rank H L N Year of CLUB RT Ti Time
an eat ane ame Birth Code o ime Behind
1 4 4 D'ARRIGO Mitch 1995 GSC-FL 0.69 4:13.70 A
50yd 23.31 100yd 48.45 150yd 1:14.19 200yd 1:39.95 250yd 2:05.46
25.14 25.74 25.76 25.51
300yd 2:31.28 350yd 2:57.08 400yd 3:22.87 450yd 3:48.70
25.82 25.80 25.79 25.83 25.00
2 5 5 GROTHE Zane 1992  UN-1MR 0.77 4:14.46 076 A
50yd 23.16 100yd 48.40 150yd 1:13.94 200yd 1:39.85 250yd 2:05.42
25.24 25.54 25.91 25.57
300yd 2:31.28 350yd 2:56.79 400yd 3:22.46 450yd 3:48.56
25.86 25.51 25.67 26.10 25.90
3 4 5 ACOSTA Marcelo 1996 UOFLKY 0.72 4:18.94 524 A
50yd 23.64 100yd 49.30 150yd 1:15.46 200yd 1:41.62 250yd 2:08.19
25.66 26.16 26.16 26.57
300yd 2:34.59 350yd 3:00.82 400yd 3:27.47 450yd 3:53.35
26.40 26.23 26.65 25.88 25.59
4 5 4 EL KAMASH Marwan 1993 IST-IN 0.73 4:19.74 6.04 A
